
SAVE THESE DATES! Attendance is REQUIRED at all events. 

Date Time Details Location 

Sunday, September 17, 2017 12:00-4:00  Workshop 1 CAJE 

 4:00-5:30 pm Diller Parent & Teen Orientation CAJE 

Sunday, October 15, 2017 12:00-4:00 Workshop 2 CAJE 

Sunday, November 5, 2017 1:00-5:00 Workshop 3 CAJE 

Friday—Sunday, November 17—19, 2017  
Fri 2:00pm – 

Sun 12:30pm 
Shabbaton 1 

Gold Coast 

Camp 

Sunday, December 10, 2017 11:00-3:00 Workshop 4 CAJE 

Wednesday, December 13, 2017 7:00—8:30pm Parent Event  CAJE 

Sunday, December 17, 2017 TBD Diller Families Chanukah Volunteering TBD 

Sunday, January 7, 2018 10:00-2:00 Workshop 5 CAJE 

Friday—Sunday, February 2– 4, 2018 
Fri 2:00pm – 

Sun 12:30pm 
Shabbaton 2 

Gold Coast 

Camp 

Sunday, February 25, 2018 11:00-4:00 Workshop 6  CAJE 

 4:00-5:30 pm Parent + Teen JCM Orientation CAJE 

Sunday, March 11, 2018 10:00 - 3:00  Workshop 7 +Super Sunday/Good Deeds Day  (TBD) CAJE 

Sunday, March 18 —                                       
Wednesday, March 28, 2018  

(Exact Dates TBD 

when Yerucham 

group books 

flights) 

Jewish Communities Mifgash (JCM) 

(Events include: pick up/drop off for Israeli’s each day, welcome din-

ner, parent event, closing dinner, home hospitality, evening work-

shops, evening social activities and weekend retreat 3/23-3/25– TAKE 

OFF OF SCHOOL ON FRIDAY) 

Miami 

Sunday, April 15, 2018 10:00-2:00 Workshop 8 CAJE 

Sunday, May 6, 2018 10:00-2:00 Workshop 9  

Sunday, June 3, 2018 10:00—5:00 Full Day Workshop 10 and Pre-ISS Activities  TBD 

Sunday, June 3, 2018 5:00—7:00 Parent & Teen ISS Orientation CAJE 

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 6:30-8:00 ISS Family Dessert Social & Send Off  CAJE 

Sunday, July 1—Tuesday, July 24 , 2018 Three Weeks Israel Summer Seminar ISRAEL! 

Sunday, August 26, 2018 10:00-5:00  Full Day Final Workshop 11 TBD 

Sunday, September  16, 2018 6:00—7:30 pm Graduation Ceremony  CAJE 

Miami Diller Teen Fellows  
2017-2018 

The Diller Teen Fellowship is a collaborative effort between Miami CAJE and the Greater Miami Jewish Federation.  It is generously funded 
by the Helen Diller Family Foundation, a supporting foundation of the San Francisco Federation’s Jewish Community Endowment Fund. 

Times and locations subject to change 


